
هشام الدراجي 

DATE

INVOICE NO.

Customer:

Container no :

IRAQ

Volume : EXPORT

Weight :

Packages:

Commodity:

SL NO. CBM RATE USD TOT USD$ AED VAT

                           1 1.84 300$       1,101.00 

                           2 -$            -          

                           3 -$            -          

-$            -          

300         1,101.00 -    

TOTAL

OUR VAT NO:                       

BENEFICIARY:   

BANK NAME:

ACCOUNT NO.

IBAN NO.

SWIFT CODE 

VANCOUVER SHIPPING &CUSTOMS CLEARING LLC

NBF For Vancouver Shipping & Customs Clearing LLC

012001674755

ae360380000012001674755

1,101.00             

100020430300003

3 pkg

ABF23-2013 // EQUIPMENT // STAR LIGHT  // from msg // inv no 2 // 3 PCS // 1.84 CBM // TOTAL 300$

Description 

export to iraq from local

lcl Destination 

spare equipment Freight Type

Mark

 TAX INVOICE 

11-apr2023

ABF23-2013

strarlight airlines CUSTOMER TRN 572


